
Second Hand Hitachi Zaxis 120 Excavator Repossessed Earthmoving
Equipment 12 Ton

Basic Information

Japan

Used Hitachi

120

1 Set

USD22000/Set

Container Or Bulk

5-8 work days

T/T, L/C, D/A, D/P, Western Union,
MoneyGram

100 units per month

Product Specification

12200kg

63kw

8570mm

6160mm

5570mm

5020mm

8270mm

2340mm

4600mm

2520mm

Second Hand hitachi zaxis 120, 
Repossessed hitachi zaxis 120, 
Zaxis 120 repossessed earthmoving equipment

for m
ore products please visit us on used-excavatorm

achine.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Vehicle Weight:

Engine Power:

Maximum Digging Height:

Maximum Unloading Height:

Larger Digging Depth:

Larger Vertical Excavation
Depth:

Larger Digging Radius:

Smaller Turning Radius:

Boom Length:

Stick Length:

Highlight:

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
used-excavatormachine.com
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Product Description

12 Ton Medium Sized Used Hitachi Excavator Engine Rated Speed1950r/Min
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The ZX120 has powerful digging capabilities and can handle various types of mining tasks with ease.The hydraulic system is
efficient and reliable, and can control excavation actions quickly and accurately.Equipped with a comfortable operating
environment, including a spacious cockpit, good visibility and comfortable seats. ​
 
PRODUCT DETAILS
Xuanjue serves you, operates with integrity and serves with heart

 
Stick length 2520mm
Boom length 4600mm

Smaller turning radius 2340mm
Larger digging radius 8270mm

Larger vertical excavation
depth 5020mm

Larger digging depth 5570mm
Maximum unloading height 6160mm
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PACKING AND SHIPPING
1. Bulk carrier: Suitable for larger construction equipment without disassembly.
 
2. Container: The cheapest and fastest way is to put the machine into the container that needs to be disassembled.
 



 
F & Q
Xuanjue Serve For You, Best Quality And Lowest Price
Q1. What payment method?
       Payment is negotiable
Q2. Will our company provide any service to the machine?
       Yes! Before we deliver the machine, we will test, check, service, maintenance and clean it the machine.
Q3. What’s the MOQ ?
       MOQ is 1set. FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q4. What’s the payment terms?
       FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q5. Who pays the freight?
       This is determined based on the payment method. We can either find a freight forwarder or the customer can designate a
freight forwarder.
If you have any questions, you can call and send an email at any time and leave a message. We will answer you as soon as
possible after seeing it.

 13385604601  used-excavatormachine.com

Sanshitou,Xinzhan District,Feidong County,Hefei City,Anhui Province,China

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
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